MATCH 113

.22 CAL. ONLY (2700)

Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

2016 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 29

Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

1811

5902

1709

MCCOLLUM, ANTHONY S
SA

PURDIN, MO - U

LEVERETT, JACK
BAINBRIDGE, GA - USA

MELUS, JR, BERNARD M
LAKE ZURICH, IL - USA

Competitor Ranking by Category

CIVILIAN
1. MU
2. EX
3. MK
4. EX
5. SSs
6. EX
7. SSs
8. EX
9. SSs
10. MK
11. MK
12. MA
13. MU
14. EX
15. ss
16. MK
17. MK
18. MK
19. MU
20. MK
21. MK
22. MK
23. MK
24. MU
25. EX
26. ss
27. MK
28. MU
POLICE
1. SSs

2498
2478
2461
2455
2396
2379
2371
2361
2347
2289
2258
2238
2226
2181
2180
2079
2034
2023
1985
1893
1848
1835
1813
1658
1610
1593
1585
1425

2426

59
18
59
30
33
43
29
37
40
25
29
23
26
22
40
19
14
10
10
11

17
10

21
27

45

1811 -
5902 -
1709 -
6063 -
1708 -
5119 -
5581 -
5329 -
5167 -
6062 -
5812 -
5055 -
5242 -
5210 -
5903 -
6005 -
5024 -
6146 -
5821 -
5274 -
5869 -
1728 -
5808 -
5380 -
5482 -
5514 -
5267 -
1765 -

5161 -

.22 Caliber Only (2700) -

MU
EX
MK
EX
SS
SS
EX
SS
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MK

2498
2478
2461
2455
2426
2396
2379
2371
2361
2347
2289
2258

59
18
59
30
45
33
43
29
37
40
25
29

1811 -
5902 -
1709 -
6063 -
5161 -
1708 -
5119 -
5581 -
5329 -
5167 -
6062 -
5812 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

MCCOLLUM, ANTHONY S
LEVERETT, JACK
MELUS, JR, BERNARD M
ANDRIANOVA, IRINA
LANCASTER, IAN
WAWRZASZEK, JOE
KWON, SAMUEL R
BUCKMAN, ANNE
JACKSON, ROBERT
ANDRIANOVA, LIUDMILA
TROMBLEY, AMY
INGBER, AL
VANDENBURGH, PAUL T
JONES, SUSAN L
LEVERETT, HENRY
BOVA, ALYSSA

DOYLE, PETER B
CARRICO, GAVIN L
AMBURGEY, CONNOR
LACROSS, DAVID O
SCHAFER, KEVIN J
BOURNE, PRESTON R
BEERMAN, DYLAN
DUTTON, ELIZABETH
SABIN, GREGORY L
GALLANI, SUSANNA
BADIAK, RAYMOND
JENKINS, IAN

FLEMING, CHRIS A

Competitor Ranking
MCCOLLUM, ANTHONY S
LEVERETT, JACK
MELUS, JR, BERNARD M
ANDRIANOVA, IRINA
FLEMING, CHRIS A
LANCASTER, IAN
WAWRZASZEK, JOE
KWON, SAMUEL R
BUCKMAN, ANNE
JACKSON, ROBERT
ANDRIANOVA, LIUDMILA
TROMBLEY, AMY

MU 2498 - 59
EX 2478 - 18
MK 2461 - 59

An NRA National Championship Plaque, Champion

Choice Scope $200

Rip Cord $100

Rip Cord $50

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
POLICE

CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN
CIVILIAN

28 - Entries
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1 - Entries



MATCH 113

.22 CAL. ONLY (2700)

Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

.22 Caliber Only (2700) - Competitor Ranking

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

MA
MU
EX
SS
MK
MK
MK
MU
MK
MK
MK
MK
MU
EX
SS
MK
MU

2238
2226
2181
2180
2079
2034
2023
1985
1893
1848
1835
1813
1658
1610
1593
1585
1425

23
26
22
40
19
14
10
10
11
8

17
10
7

21
27

5055 -
5242 -
5210 -
5908 -
6005 -
5024 -
6146 -
5821 -
5274 -
5869 -
1728 -
5808 -
5380 -
5482 -
5514 -
5267 -
1765 -

INGBER, AL CIVILIAN
VANDENBURGH, PAUL T CIVILIAN
JONES, SUSAN L CIVILIAN
LEVERETT, HENRY CIVILIAN
BOVA, ALYSSA CIVILIAN
DOYLE, PETER B CIVILIAN
CARRICO, GAVIN L CIVILIAN
AMBURGEY, CONNOR CIVILIAN
LACROSS, DAVID O CIVILIAN
SCHAFER, KEVIN J CIVILIAN
BOURNE, PRESTON R CIVILIAN
BEERMAN, DYLAN CIVILIAN
DUTTON, ELIZABETH CIVILIAN
SABIN, GREGORY L CIVILIAN
GALLANI, SUSANNA CIVILIAN
BADIAK, RAYMOND CIVILIAN
JENKINS, IAN CIVILIAN
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MU
EX
MK
EX
SS
Ss
EX
Ss
EX
Ss

. MK
. MK
. MA
. MU
. EX
. SS
. MK
. MK
. MK
. MU
. MK
. MK
. MK
. MK
. MU
. EX
. SS
. MK
. MU

2498 - 59
2478 - 18
2461 - 59
2455 - 30
2426 - 45
2396 - 33
2379 - 43
2371-29
2361 -37
2347 - 40
2289 - 25
2258 - 29
2238 -23
2226 - 26
2181-22
2180 - 40
2079 -19
2034 -14
2023 - 10
1985 - 10
1893 - 11
1848 - 8

1835-17
1813 -10
1658 - 7

1610 - 21
1593 - 27
1585 -9

1425 -4

MATCH 113 .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)

Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants )

1811 - MCCOLLUM, ANTHONY S
5902 - LEVERETT, JACK

1709 - MELUS, JR, BERNARD M
6063 - ANDRIANOVA, IRINA
5161 - FLEMING, CHRIS A

1708 - LANCASTER, IAN

5119 - WAWRZASZEK, JOE
5581 - KWON, SAMUEL R

5329 - BUCKMAN, ANNE

5167 - JACKSON, ROBERT
6062 - ANDRIANOVA, LIUDMILA
5812 - TROMBLEY, AMY

5055 - INGBER, AL

5242 - VANDENBURGH, PAUL T
5210 - JONES, SUSAN L

5903 - LEVERETT, HENRY

6005 - BOVA, ALYSSA

5024 - DOYLE, PETER B

6146 - CARRICO, GAVIN L

5821 - AMBURGEY, CONNOR
5274 - LACROSS, DAVID O
5869 - SCHAFER, KEVIN J

1728 - BOURNE, PRESTON R
5808 - BEERMAN, DYLAN

5380 - DUTTON, ELIZABETH
5482 - SABIN, GREGORY L
5514 - GALLANI, SUSANNA
5267 - BADIAK, RAYMOND

1765 - JENKINS, IAN

29 - Total Entries



